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Men / 41 / 7-9
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arly Light320
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.100 8.8009.800 8.5008.400 55.700
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 41 / 10
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Benjamin Steiner312
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.200 9.20010.000 9.20010.500 58.600
Place: 3 2* 3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Chase Cordova311
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.200 8.8009.900 9.0009.800 57.800
Place: 1 2* 4 4* 2 5 2 

2 

Lucas Brandt310
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 10.500 9.00010.400 9.3009.500 57.100
Place: 5 1 1* 2* 3 2* 3 

3 

Roman Zimney402
Gymcats

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 8.100 9.00010.400 9.3008.800 55.400
Place: 2 5 1* 2* 5 2* 4 

4 

Luca Cruz401
Gymcats

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.500 8.8008.500 9.6009.200 54.400
Place: 4 4 5 4* 4 1 5 

5 
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Men / 41 / 11
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Everett Hart315
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 10.800 9.10010.800 9.7009.300 60.100
Place: 1 1 1* 3* 1* 4 1 

1 

Todd Andersen313
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 10.400 9.10010.800 10.5009.300 59.300
Place: 4 2* 1* 3* 1* 1 2 

2 

Donnovan Porter317
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.000 9.2009.300 9.0008.700 55.700
Place: 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 

3 

Proilan Bata403
Gymcats

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.500 10.200 8.80010.500 10.4008.000 55.400
Place: 8 4 3 7 7 2 4 

4 

Axton Crohn735
Vegas Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.000 9.10010.200 8.6009.000 54.700
Place: 5 7 4 3* 3 7 5 

5 

Asher Lax316
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 9.800 9.4008.500 8.8007.900 54.400
Place: 2 6 7* 1 8 6 6 

6 

Jake Bohannan314
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 10.400 8.6008.600 8.2008.200 52.100
Place: 6 2* 6 8 6 8 7 

7 

Adriel Jurado736
Vegas Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 8.100 8.9008.500 9.8008.800 52.000
Place: 7 8 7* 6 4 3 8 

8 
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Men / 41 / 12+
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isaac Flowers737
Vegas Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.500 9.20010.700 10.30010.300 61.000
Place: 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Joey Lezcano738
Vegas Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 9.900 9.00010.600 10.20010.100 60.100
Place: 1 4 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Grant Andersen319
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 10.600 9.1008.800 8.20010.000 56.300
Place: 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 

3 

Maximiliano Ricci-Lystsov318
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 10.700 8.2009.000 7.7008.300 52.900
Place: 4 1 3 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 41 / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Go For It * 182.300 30.600 32.100 32.000 27.800 30.300 29.500
11 1 1 1 2

2 Vegas Gym * 177.000 29.100 29.400 31.500 27.300 29.400 30.300
22 2 2 2 1

3 Gymcats * 165.200 26.100 27.800 29.400 26.600 26.000 29.300
33 3 3 3 3
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